
PRESBYTERIAN WOMEN CENTRAL FLORIDA PRESBYTERY EXPENSES 
 
Date:       Name:    ______________ 

 
 

MILEAGE EXPENSES 

Date From To Purpose # Miles Rate Amount 

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

     .40  

Total mileage expenses $ 

 

 
 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 

Date Description Amount 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Total Misc. Expenses $ 
 

 

                                                                                                              TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $    

 
 

Email to: JenJonas77@hotmail.com 

 Jennifer Jonas 
 154 Valmora Drive 
 Casselberry, FL 32707      Phone:  321-279-4143 

 
Please attached all receipts! 


